
VAISON LA ROMAINE 0 VAISON LA ROMAINE 0

MIRABEL LES BARONNIES 11 11 MIRABEL LES BARONNIES 11 11
COL DE LA CROIX ROUGE 7 18 COL DE LA CROIX ROUGE 7 18

LES PILLES 7 25 LES PILLES 7 25

CURNIER 4,5 29,5 Ste JALLE 10,5 35,5

SAHUNE 5 34,5 COL D'EY 6 41,5

St MAY 7,5 42 BUIS LES BARONNIES 8 49,5
COL DE SOUBEYRAND 12,5 54,5 COL St MICHEL 6 55,5

Ste JALLE 10 64,5 PIERRELONGUE 1 56,5
COL D'EY 6 70,5 MOLLANS SUR OUVEZE 2 58,5

BUIS LES BARONNIES 9 79,5 PAS DU VOLTIGEUR 4,5 63
COL St MICHEL 5,5 85 ENTRECHAUX 2 65

PIERRELONGUE 1 86 MAIRIE DE CRESTET 3,5 68,5

MOLLANS SUR OUVEZE 2,5 88,5 VAISON LA ROMAINE 4,5 73
PAS DU VOLTIGEUR 4 92,5

ENTRECHAUX 2 94,5
MAIRIE DE CRESTET 3,5 98

VAISON LA ROMAINE 4 102

VAISON LA ROMAINE D 1

DEN. :  1748 m                               OPEN.: 20566373

VAISON LA ROMAINE D 2

DEN. :  1110 m                                  OPEN.: 8375641

MERCREDI 21 MAI 2025

 DEPART : 8 H 15


